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147154 Austin , Matthew M 9 2012 X
89720 Averill , Wes M 11 2010 X

127756 Babbs , Houston M 9 2012 X
46743 Baker , Austin M 12 2009 X

159740 Barraza , Antonio M 9 2012 X
127824 Black , Kelly F 7 - X
158951 Blackwell , Zack M 10 2010 X
147873 Bowerman , Emily F 9 2012 C
147497 Bratton , Abby F 10 2011 X
64649 Bray , Elliott M 12 2009 X

108515 Broadbent , William M 12 2009 X
82943 Bruce , Madison F 11 2010 X
72322 Burks , Nicole F 12 2009 X

127830 Carter , Lexi F 6 - X
169902 Carter , Rece M 8 - X
162211 Casnestrini , Ryan M 9 2012 X
147163 Choi , Sig M 10 2011 X
78725 Clark , Dylan M 11 2010 X

147494 Cook , Maddie F 9 2012 X/C
169900 Crump , Parker M 8 - X
127811 Culbertson , Catherine F 11 2010 X
147853 Curtsinger , Caroline F 10 2011 C
73839 Darnell , Jon M 11 2010 X

108516 DeNeve , Daniel M 11 2010 X
108517 DeNeve , John M 10 2011 X
127757 DeNeve , Mark M 8 - X
93401 Denkins , Rachel F 10 2011 X

152612 Denton , Emma F 7 - X
89718 Dickens , Harrison M 11 2010 X

162208 Dickens , Hayden M 9 2012 X
89721 Dome , Tyler M 11 2010 X

127816 Dunn , Ashley F 9 2012 X
67720 Durbin , Alex F 11 2010 X

127832 Durbin , McKenzie F 6 - X
56463 Eck , Haley F 11 2010 X

172671 Eggemeyer , Nick M 11 2010 X
127829 Ellingsworth , Bailey F 7 - X
168043 Elliott , Jack M 9 2012 X
172536 Ellis , CJ M 10 2011 X
127847 Ellison , Olivia F 7 - X
162209 Emmons , Tim M 9 2012 X
147878 Ford , Allanany F 9 2012 C



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: f77a8488d02d3d12699836fd3a58a01d 2013-04-10 19:27:30

Digitally signed by Tony Burkeen (tburkeen@smss.org) April 30, 2013 12:23:22 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

127813 Garland , McKenzie F 11 2010 X
162206 Ginithan , Ryan M 9 2012 X
72327 Gipson , Katie F 11 2010 X

147869 Griffin , Addison F 10 2011 C
152609 Griffin , Olivia F 8 - X
170805 Hannan , Eamon M 10 2011 X
127815 Harned , Emme F 8 - X
172529 Hatton , Nick M 6 - X
147861 Henderson , Shelby F 10 2011 C
78723 Hernandez , Fabian M 12 2009 X

152610 Higgins , Amanda F 7 - X
93407 Higgins , John M 11 2010 X
93404 Higgins , Matthew M 10 2011 X

127843 Hollowell , Madeline F 11 2010 X/C
93402 Hopper , Ben M 10 2011 X

108530 Howard , Melissa F 12 2009 X
127774 Hubert , Austin M 9 2012 X
89717 Hubert , Patrick M 11 2010 X

147882 Hulette , Audrey F 9 2012 C
95907 Hunt , Austin M 11 2010 X

117834 Hunt , Hannah F 9 2012 X
93410 Johnson , Brian M 10 2011 X

152606 Jones , Michaela F 11 2010 X
172537 Keonig , Julianne F 8 - X
108532 Koenig , Caroline F 10 2011 X
67721 Kupper , Casey F 11 2010 X
78726 Labarge , Ian M 11 2010 X
93412 Lang , Jacob M 10 2011 X
93408 Lang , Justin M 11 2010 X

127826 Largent , Lakyn F 7 - X
127817 Lurtz , Hanna F 7 - X
169903 MacCauley , John M 8 - X
108534 Maglasang , Erika F 8 - X
152618 Mannon , Karlee F 7 - X
115822 Mauk , Jarrett M 10 2011 X
127741 Mayo , Joey M 12 2009 X
78727 McCoart , Parker M 11 2010 X

127840 McCort , James M 10 2011 X
127839 McGowan , Connor M 9 2012 X
67718 McManus , Lydia F 12 2009 X

127794 Meredith , Emily F 9 2012 X
147885 Merges , Kristin F 9 2012 C
147891 Milliano , Gabrielle F 9 2012 C
97331 Nash , Sydney F 10 2011 X

147845 Nettles , Aubree F 12 2009 C
159739 Noonan , Abby F 8 - X
172443 Noonan , Elizabeth F 8 - X
152614 Operle , Katelyn F 6 - X
172442 Osterhaus , Emily F 8 - X
108524 Ousterhaus , Matt M 12 2009 X
111264 Overstreet , McCall M 11 2010 X
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152617 Palmer , Kaelyn F 6 - X
166097 Petter , Meredith F 6 - X
127844 Petter , Olivia F 11 2010 X
93409 Powell , Seth M 11 2010 X

162202 Quarrels , Brandon M 9 2012 X
73833 Quigley , Brett M 11 2010 X

172538 Record , Dorian F 6 - X
127841 Rich , Alex M 10 2011 X
127846 Rich , Ashley F 7 - X
127808 Ross , Ginny F 12 2009 X
147159 Rupp , Gavin M 9 2012 X
127666 Sanders , Tanner M 9 2012 X
143981 Sasseen , Nicole F 9 2012 X
93403 Shaw , Austin M 10 2011 X

147898 Shields , Alli F 9 2012 C
56460 Shockley , Leslie F 12 2009 X

114658 Shockley , Maria F 10 2011 X
111266 Sims , Davis M 10 2011 X
111263 Smith , Ben M 11 2010 X
115821 Smith , Peyton M 10 2011 X
138286 Speis , Kayla F 11 2010 X
147741 Stewart , Katie F 12 2009 C
147901 Stewart , Kelly F 9 2012 C
152607 Tashijan , Emily F 11 2010 X
97330 Teitloff , Emily F 11 2010 X
72324 Thigpen , Allison F 12 2009 X
56465 Thomas , Alexis F 10 2011 X
67710 Thweatt , Leann F 12 2009 X
78729 Tietloff , Chris M 11 2010 X

162212 Urhan , Cole M 9 2012 X
162210 Vaughan , Ashton M 9 2012 X
89719 Vaughan , Mason M 11 2010 X

152615 Veatch , Caroline F 7 - X
169899 Vinyard , Mason M 8 - X
56464 Wagner , Alexis F 11 2010 X

127746 Walker , Gunner M 8 - X
127819 Waltmon , Hannah F 9 2012 C
166098 Waltmon , Maddie F 7 - X
78732 West , Bradley M 11 2010 X

149404 West , Charlie M 6 - X
149405 West , Hannah F 8 - X
147837 West , Maddie F 12 2009 C
95905 West , Paul M 10 2011 X
78731 Whittaker , Ross M 11 2010 X

127755 Willett , Ben M 10 2011 X
164776 Wilson , Anna F 9 2012 C
78724 Woodlee , Aaron M 11 2010 X
72328 Word , Kelly F 11 2010 X

127743 Workman , Owen M 8 - X
56468 Wurth , Amanda F 10 2011 X
56461 Wurth , Megan F 12 2009 X
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127776 Zakutney , Jacob M 9 2012 X
127740 Zakutney , Matt M 12 2009 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Babbs, Houston 
Carter, Rece 
Crump, Parker 
Darnell, Jon 

X Dome, Tyler 
Eggemeyer, Nick 
Elliott, Jack 
Emmons, Tim 

X Hannan, Aeman 
Hannan, Eamon 
Higgins, John 
Higgins, Matthew 
Hopper, Ben 
Johnson, Brian 
Lang, Jacob 

X Lang, Justin 
MacCauley, John 
McGowan, Connor 
Powell, Seth 
Quarrels, Brandon 
Quigley, Brett 
Shaw, Austin 
Sims, Davis 
Vinyard, Mason 
Whittaker, Ross 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Averill, Wes 
Blackwell, Zack 
Bray, Elliott 
Dickens, Harrison 
Dome, Tyler 
Hannan, Eamon 
Hopper, Ben 
Hubert, Austin 
Hubert, Patrick 
Mauk, Jarrett 
Overstreet, McCall 
Sims, Davis 
Smith, Peyton 
Vaughan, Mason 
Zakutney, Jacob 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Averill, Wes 
Mayo, Joey 
Powell, Seth 
Walker, Gunner 
Workman, Owen 
Zakutney, Matt 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Austin, Matthew 
Baker, Austin 
Choi, Sig 
Clark, Dylan 
DeNeve, Daniel 

X Gavin, Rupp 
Hernandez, Fabian 
Labarge, Ian 
Lang, Jacob 
Lang, Justin 
McCoart, Parker 
McCort, James 
Quigley, Brett 
Rupp, Gavin 
Sanders, Tanner 
Tietloff, Chris 
West, Bradley 
West, Paul 
Whittaker, Ross 
Woodlee, Aaron 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Barraza, Antonio 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Averill, Wes 
Choi, Sig 
Clark, Dylan 
Hunt, Austin 
Labarge, Ian 
Lang, Justin 
McCoart, Parker 
McCort, James 
Rich, Alex 
Smith, Ben 
West, Bradley 
Woodlee, Aaron 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Broadbent, William 
DeNeve, Daniel 
DeNeve, John 
DeNeve, Mark 
Ellis, CJ 
Hatton, Nick 

X Higgins, John 
Ousterhaus, Matt 

X Ousterhaus, Pat 
West, Charlie 
West, Paul 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Babbs, Houston 
Broadbent, William 
DeNeve, Daniel 
DeNeve, John 
DeNeve, Mark 
Higgins, John 
Ousterhaus, Matt 
West, Charlie 
West, Paul 
Willett, Ben 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bratton, Abby 
Durbin, Alex 
Eck, Haley 
Gipson, Katie 
Hunt, Hannah 
Keonig, Julianne 

X Koenig, Julie 
Kupper, Casey 
McManus, Lydia 
Meredith, Emily 

X Noonan, Elizabeth 
X Osterhaus, Emily 

Shockley, Maria 
Thomas, Alexis 
Thweatt, Leann 
Word, Kelly 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bowerman, Emily 
Cook, Maddie 
Curtsinger, Caroline 
Ford, Allanany 
Griffin, Addison 
Henderson, Shelby 
Hollowell, Madeline 
Hulette, Audrey 
Merges, Kristin 
Milliano, Gabrielle 
Nettles, Aubree 
Shields, Alli 
Stewart, Katie 
Stewart, Kelly 
Waltmon, Hannah 
West, Maddie 
Wilson, Anna 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Black, Kelly 
X Bratton, Abby 

Carter, Lexi 
X Curtsinger, Emily 

Denkins, Rachel 

Dunn, Ashley 
Durbin, Alex 
Durbin, McKenzie 
Gipson, Katie 
Largent, Lakyn 
Lurtz, Hanna 

X Nash, Sydney 
Sasseen, Nicole 
Thigpen, Allison 

X Thomas, Alexis 
X Wagner, Alexis 

Word, Kelly 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Burks, Nicole 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bratton, Abby 
Bruce, Madison 
Cook, Maddie 
Dunn, Ashley 
Eck, Haley 
Garland, McKenzie 
Hunt, Hannah 
Meredith, Emily 
Nash, Sydney 
Petter, Olivia 
Shockley, Leslie 
Shockley, Maria 
Speis, Kayla 
Teitloff, Emily 
Wagner, Alexis 
Wurth, Amanda 
Wurth, Megan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Culbertson, Catherine 
Garland, McKenzie 
Harned, Emme 
Noonan, Abby 
Ross, Ginny 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Hollowell, Madeline 
Hunt, Hannah 
Kupper, Casey 
Petter, Olivia 
Wurth, Megan 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Howard, Melissa 
Keonig, Julianne 
Koenig, Caroline 
Maglasang, Erika 
Record, Dorian 

X Wurth, Amanda 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Howard, Melissa 
Koenig, Caroline 
Maglasang, Erika 
West, Hannah 
Wurth, Amanda 
Wurth, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Babbs, Houston 
Carter, Rece 
Crump, Parker 
Darnell, Jon 

X Dome, Tyler 
Eggemeyer, Nick 
Elliott, Jack 
Emmons, Tim 

X Hannan, Aeman 
Hannan, Eamon 
Higgins, John 
Higgins, Matthew 
Hopper, Ben 
Johnson, Brian 
Lang, Jacob 

X Lang, Justin 
MacCauley, John 
McGowan, Connor 
Powell, Seth 
Quarrels, Brandon 
Quigley, Brett 
Shaw, Austin 
Sims, Davis 
Vinyard, Mason 
Whittaker, Ross 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Averill, Wes 
Blackwell, Zack 
DeNeve, John 
Dickens, Harrison 
Dome, Tyler 
Hannan, Eamon 
Hopper, Ben 
Hubert, Austin 
Mauk, Jarrett 
Overstreet, McCall 
Sims, Davis 

Smith, Peyton 
X Vaughan, Mason 

Zakutney, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Choi, Sig 
McCort, James 
Rich, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bratton, Abby 
Durbin, Alex 
Eck, Haley 
Gipson, Katie 
Higgins, Amanda 
Hunt, Hannah 
Keonig, Julianne 

X Koenig, Julie 
Kupper, Casey 
Meredith, Emily 
Shockley, Maria 
Thomas, Alexis 
Word, Kelly 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Black, Kelly 
X Bratton, Abby 

Carter, Lexi 
Denkins, Rachel 
Dunn, Ashley 
Durbin, Alex 
Durbin, McKenzie 

X Duwe, Brook 
Gipson, Katie 
Largent, Lakyn 
Lurtz, Hanna 

X Nash, Sydney 
Sasseen, Nicole 

X Thigpen, Allison 
X Thomas, Alexis 
X Wagner, Alexis 

Word, Kelly 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Bruce, Madison 
X Eck, Haley 
X Nash, Sydney 
X Shockley, Leslie 
X Speis, Kayla 
X Teitloff, Emily 
X Wagner, Alexis 
X Wurth, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bowerman, Emily 
Cook, Maddie 
Curtsinger, Caroline 
Ellingsworth, Bailey 
Ellison, Olivia 
Ford, Allanany 
Hunt, Hannah 
Meredith, Emily 
Merges, Kristin 
Milliano, Gabrielle 
Petter, Meredith 
Petter, Olivia 
Rich, Ashley 
Shields, Alli 
Waltmon, Hannah 
Waltmon, Maddie 
Wilson, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Black, Kelly 
Denton, Emma 
Ellison, Olivia 
Griffin, Olivia 
Higgins, Amanda 
Jones, Michaela 
Lurtz, Hanna 
Mannon, Karlee 
Operle, Katelyn 
Palmer, Kaelyn 
Rich, Ashley 
Tashijan, Emily 
Veatch, Caroline 

Freshman
Baseball

Babbs, Houston 
Carter, Rece 
Crump, Parker 
Elliott, Jack 
Emmons, Tim 
Johnson, Brian 
MacCauley, John 
McGowan, Connor 
Quarrels, Brandon 
Vinyard, Mason 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Casnestrini, Ryan 
Dickens, Hayden 
Emmons, Tim 
Ginithan, Ryan 
Hubert, Austin 
Quarrels, Brandon 
Urhan, Cole 
Vaughan, Ashton 

Zakutney, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Higgins, Amanda 
Hunt, Hannah 
Keonig, Julianne 

X Koenig, Julie 
Meredith, Emily 
Noonan, Abby 
Noonan, Elizabeth 
Osterhaus, Emily 

Freshman
Volleyball

Black, Kelly 
Denton, Emma 
Ellison, Olivia 
Higgins, Amanda 
Lurtz, Hanna 
Mannon, Karlee 
Operle, Katelyn 
Palmer, Kaelyn 
Rich, Ashley 
Veatch, Caroline 


